Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 1: - Level 1 - 1B

Helen Hughes-Keen

Saturday, 13 December 2014

241258

239238
238452

240953

238870
. 238901

Mackattack

Aria Acapella

Amour Retro

Henrys Edward

Honfleur Orlando

Worf Psh

| Eilish Duthie

c Freya Smith

| Melissa Proctor

%Andrea Dempsey

| Rochelle Weller

Ann-Marie McNeil

Arena
Bridle
# Horse Rider
204323 'Slyvester Mh |Helen Boyd 69.040%
238216 Astek Gustavo  Cate Edgeler  66.920%
236876 Kazmere Class Act | Aimee Mitchell | 63.650%
29084 He_'p_haestus éSom‘a _Swale‘ 637650%”
2.9”.837 Gt th;‘hm ; Corin.ne. Ward 64.040%
29945 The Flying Doctor §Wendv Price £2.690%
7239609 Phantasea Playboy iRachael Powell - 63.650%
239610 Lavante Rachae| Pow e
239232 Nip Of Gin Helen Innes | 61.350%
.”238475 Durante §Kr_istin Cottam ‘ 60-3_30%
239297 Guess Mh Allie Harper 61.150%
| 223679 Bhavani ‘Anna Telfer 58.080%

58.650%

57.120%

58.850%

56.920%

238898
241029

Etahi

Tallvho Mombasa

! :
' Deirdre Anderson

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 11:41 AM
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Karen Robins

67.500%

67.310%

65.960%
63.460%

62.690%

63.270%

62.120%

61.540%

63.080%
61.920%

61.150%
58.460%

57.690%
56.730%

54.810%
53.650%

58.270%

10

11
12
i3

14

15
16

% place

68.269

1

67.115 2
64.808 3
63.558, 4
63.365 5|
62081 6
62.885 7
62.404 8
62.212 9
61.154 10
61.154 10,
58.269 12,
58.173 13
56.923 14
| 56.827 15
55_.2882 l16§
0.0%:

0.0% |

58.365 h/:
0.0%
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Dressage Southland

Saturday, 13 December

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 2: -- Zilco Level 2 Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

234748 Revelwood Sherry
235884  Sir Donato Sw

233765 Rosari Ringo Star

26581  William Will

26067 Bust A Groove 2

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 10:16 AM

Rider

Lynley Stockdale

Kate Dodd

Allie Harper

Sonja Swale

Gillian Mackay

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic

Total. ..

Technical
Artistic

Total.

Technical
Artistic

_Total.

Clare Banks

75.600%
76.300%
75.940%

73.100%
71.300%
72.190%

68.800%
66.300%

67.500%

66.300%
63.800%

65.000%

Allanah White

68.100%
71.300%
£69.690%

64.400%
62.500%
63.440%

60.000%
60.000%

. 50.000%

59.400%
58.800%

59.060% 4

% PL

72.813 1

67.813 2

63750 3

62,031 4

- 0.0%
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Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 3: -- Level 2 - 2A

Arena

Bridle
#

235153

Horse

iGood Question

Rider

1} Mary Davis

23311
235160

232804

223840
236064

Alingi

Ananoir

Just Cash
Graemar Amore

Indiana Jones

]
J‘Shirley Black

232627
21637

Simplicity Ii

Ronan

|
'Sonja Swale

Rosie Hore

éMeIissa Proctor

- Susan Miller

i
' Barbara Kane

{Tracie Donelley

233848

234526

234555

27808
. 232210

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 11:19 AM

Donner Diva

Labyrinth

Oregan Blaze

B'ornay

Wocket Sophie
Pan Carter

Rustick Sunset

%Jacqui Gatliven

f:NadEa McLean

j Pam Thompson

|
'Rochelle Smith

236314 Ridgeland Silver Liningj‘ Rochelle Weller

%.Jacqui Mever

%Pam Thompson

éTracy Diane Haggart

Saturday, 13 December 2014

Mura Love

70.500%

68.000%

68.750%
65.250%
65.000%
63.750%

63.750%

61.250%

62.250%

59.750%
55.750%
60.000%
58.000%

58.000%

53.250%
48,750%

—
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Nolene Keen

73.750%

69.000%

66.750%
67.500%
63.250%

61.000%

61.000%

62.000%

60.500%

59.750%
59.500%
57.000%

58.000%

57.000%

53.500%

55.250%

10
11
13
12
13
i6

15

% place

72.125

62.275

68.500
67.750
66,375
64.125

62.375
| 61.625
61.375
59.750 1
59.625 1
58.500 1
58.000 1
57.500 1
53.375 1
52.000 1
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Dressag

Dressage Southland Championship
Class 4: -- Level 3 -~ 3B

e Southland

Saturday, 13 December 2014

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 11:57 AM

page 1

Arena
Bridle . Helen Christie Gael Kofoed o
# .Horse Rider o  place
© 234501 |Vivani Deborah Morshuis 68.240% 1 64.120% 1 66.176' 1
232866 TI Latanya Sharon Templeton 64.710% 3 63.090% 2 63.897| 2
236633 Alliarna Sonya McLachlan 66.180% 2 59.710% 4 | 62.941 3|
236064 Indiana Jones Susan Miller 64.120% 4 . 60.000% 3  62.059 4
:“232330 Big Whiskgy__ Jane Sparkes 59,710% 7 59.410% 5 59.559; 5
228337 Treviso Kerryn Mclean 59-410%_ 9 58.820% 6 59.118? 6
20096 Rainbow Priceless Fiona Sharp | 60.880% 5 53.530% 10 57.206° 7
223455 Ts Coruba Sharon Muirhead 59.560% 8 54.710% 8 | 57132 8!
| 232963 Astraeus |Emma Rowe-Pledger 60.740% 6  53530% 10 57132 8
- 22376 Sugar Daddy él,ucy Collings 55.740% 11 56.320% 7 56.020 10:
- 229055 Flynn Eyre %Deborah Drummond - 96.180% 10 54.560% 9 55.368 11,
26174 Max Factor %Ju:ia Latham . 54.120% 12 48.970% 12 ' 51.544 12
225457 _Coincidentally With _ [GraceThomson | 00w
233632 Rh Lyndon %Arabelia Aynsley | 0.0% |
229927 Tigger Who Jenny Affleck 0.0%.
| 225247 Dixie Rose | Ann MacDonald 0.0%
- 222782 Straighten Arrow §Vivienne Young 0.0%5 _
27538 Dreams Are Free T.p éMafypavis | Q_.gé/_q; B



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 5: -- Zilco Level 4 Musical Freestyle

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 12:16 PM

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider
228819 The Gambler Iii Lynette Wood
: Technical
Artistic.
: e . Total
226585 Sylvan Antics Raosie Hore
Technical
Artistic:
e . . ._....Totalé
231597 Florin Kristen Anderson-Strang
: Technical
Artistic
e . Total
226529 Golden Centaur Joyce Yee-Murdoch
Technical.
Artistic
. S . SN o -} B
241038 Gotico Park Amillo Sarah Hinch
Technical
Artistic
L e Total._.
22523 Master Marmaduke Rebecca Scott
Technical
Artistic
Total

Saturday, 13 December

Clare Banks

66.300%
67.000%
66.670%

66.300%
69.000%
67.670%

64.000%
66.000%

65.000%

63.000%
66.000%

64.500%

57.700%
63.000%
60.330%

56.700%
60.000%
58.330%

6 |

63.500% 2

| 59:830% 4

| 0E70% 5

0

Allanah White
65.700%
64.000%

64.830% 1 65750

£4.000%
£3.000%

62.000%
63.000%
62.500% 3

59.700%
60.000%
62.167

57.300%
62.000%

53.000%
55.000%

54.000% 6 56.167

65583

63.750

60.000

PL

page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 6: -- Level 5 - 5B

Arena

Bridle

Saturday, 13 December 2014

Nolene Keen

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 1:18 PM

“ Horse Rider Margaret Dickie % place
223473 iStonevlea Gay Helen WILLIAMSON 68.570% 1 68.430% 1 68.500! 1]
25901 Caithness Cocktail Tania Edmonds - 61200% 4 65.710% 2 637.5002 2
- 25031 Agakhan Julie Manson 64.000% 2 62.290% 3 63.143 3
© 22852 Brampton Gigolo Sarah Collins 62.430% 3 58.710% 4 60.571 4
28911 Rakaunui Embracing Judy Nickolls 51.000% 3 56.710% 5 . 53.857 5
224292 R Diva H Belinda Horne 0.000% E

220818 Greta \Deborah Rutherford | 0.000% E

page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 13 December 2014

Dressage Southland Championship
Class 7: -~ Level 6/7 - 6A

Arena
Bridle Clare Banks Helen Christie 9
# Horse Rider Yo  place
' | j ‘
223504 iAIl-white gHieIke De Graaf ! 65.810% 1 62.090% 1 63.953, L.
221545 Don Carlo 'Kate Dodd 62.090% 3 58.020% 3 60.058. 2
27041  Gammon Ks Joy White 62330% 2 55000% 4  58.663 3
220899 Glenview Caballero | Judy Nickolls 58.140% 5 58.140% 2 . 58.140 4
. 24836 Glamorgan Rhythm 'n’ EAgnes Irwin 59.190% 4 55.000% 4 57.093: 5
printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 12:57 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship
Class 8: -- Vetpro Level 1 Challenge 1D

Arena

Bridle
#

240323

Horse

T

§Slvvester Mh

Rider
Helen Boyd

Saturday, 13 December 2014

Helen Christie

69.640%

Lyn Fox

70.710%

%  place

70.179:

Y

29084

; 238216

239610

¢ 236876

28945

Hephaestus

Astek Gustavo

Lavante

Kazmere Class Act

The Flying Boctor

Sonja Swale
Cate Edgeler
__Ragh_ael Powell
"Aimge Mj;;hell

Wendy Price

71.070%
67.500%
69.290%

66.250%

64.640%

67.680%
69.110%
65.890%

65.360%
63.570%

 68.304

69.375:

67.589
65.804
64.107

239238
| 239232

Aria Acapella
Nip Of Gin

Freya Smith

Helen Innes

223679
229637
;239609

| 241258
236314

Bhavani

Gt Rhythm

Mackattack

Ridgeland Silver Lining

Phantasea Playboy

238475
. 238452

| 240953

238870
238898

Durante

Amour Retro

Henrys Edward

Honfleur Orlando

Etahi

241029
29325

Taliyho Mombasa
In The Zone

Deirdre Anderson

Anna Telfer

Corinne Ward
| Rachael Powell

i
¢

[Ann-Marie McNeil

; Kristin Cottam

Melissa Proctor

Andrea Dempsey

Rochelle Weller

Jennifer Calder

Jeanette Manocah

Rochelle Weller

63.570%

65.540%
67.500%

63.570%

61.430%

63.750%
57.860%

58.570%

58.390%

55.360%

15

14

16

60.360% '

13

61.790%
58.930%

61.250%

59.290%
60.890%

55.890%

58.210%

57.140%

56.430%

52.500%

55.180%

63.661°
63.214

12

14

16

13

. 57.411

. 57.768 h/|

iR Nie W s woN

62,411

0

61.429
61.161
59.821

= e ek b
hiW Nk O

58.036°

57.857

e

53.920
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

. 238901

239297

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 4:26 PM

Worf Psh

Guess Mh

Eilish Duthie

Allie Harper

0.0%
0.0% |
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Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 9: -- Level 2 - 2C

Saturday, 13 December 2014

29325

26067

Bust A Groove 2

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 3:56 PM

Gillian Mackay

Arena
Bridle . Gael Kofoed Clare Banks 0
# Horse Rider Yo  place
. 234748 }ERevelwood Sherry Lynley Stockdale 77.710% 1 75.420% 1
| 235884 Sir Donato Sw Kate Dodd 70.250% 2 | 72.500% 3 -
| 235153 Good Question Mary Davis 67.500% 5 72.710% 2 3
235160 Ananoir Rosie Hore 67.710% 4 68.330% 5 4.
23311 Alingi Sonia Swale 66.250% 6  68540% 4 | 67.396 5
239229 Labyrinth Nadia McLean 68.130% 3 65.210% 6 66.667; 6,
223840 Graemar Amore Melissa Proctor 64.790% 7 64.170% 7 64;4795 7
236947 Donner Diva Jacqui Galliven g 63.540% 8 62.710% 9 63.125 8
232804 3Just Cash Shirley Black | 60.830% 10 62710% 9§ 61771 9
| 234555 Wocket Sophie Jacqui Mevyer | 62080% 9 60.000% 14 §1.042 10
233765 Rosari Ringo Star Allie Harper | 59.70% 11 62710% 9 60.938, 11
26581  William Will Sonija Swale | 58.540% 12 62920% 8 60,729 12,
' 232627 Simplicity Ii Barbara Kane | 57.710% 13 60.830% 12 59.271 13,
| 236314 Ridgeland Silver Lining Rochelle Weller S5.630% 14 60.210% 13 57.917 14
| 232210 Rustick Sunset jTracv Diane Haggart 55.630% 14 57.290% 15 | 56.458 15
21637 Ronan | Tracie Donelley | 55000% 16 57.290% 15 = 56.146 16
233848 Oregan Blaze Pam Thompson | 52.710% 17 57.290% 15 55.000; 17'
234526 D'ornay Rochelle Smith | 49790% 18 56880% 18 | 53.333 18,
. 27808 Dan Carter Pam Thompson 42.080% 19 51.880% 19 46.979 19
In The Zone Jeanette Manoah 3 0.0%

0.0% '

page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 13 December

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 10: -~ Zilco Level 3 - Musical Freestyle

Arena
Bridle Mura Love Allanah White
Number Horse Rider . . % PL
5234501 Vivani Deborah Morshuis "
' Technical: 66.700% 65.000%
Artistic’ 68.000% 67.000%
R . e . Total: 67.330% 66.000% 1 66.667 .1
232963 Astraeus Emma Rowe-Pledger
Technical 64.300% 65.700%
Artistic  70-000% | 66.000%
o . Total ©7:170% . 65.830% 2 66,500 2
236064 Indiana Jones Susan Miller
: Technical 61.700% 55.000%
Artistic 64.000% ; 57.000%
Total: 02:830% | 56.000% 4 59.417 3
223455 Ts Coruba Sharon Muirhead f 1
Technical: 57.300% 59.300%
Artistic 58.000% 60.000%
| o qom S7670% 4 59.670% 3 58.667 4
228337 Treviso Kerryn McLean f
Technical
Artistic |
: Total | 0.0%
229927 Tigger Who Jenny Affleck
' Technical
Artistic
- e Total: 0.0%
233632 Rh Lyndon Arabella Aynsley
Technical; ?
Artistic 3
... Yotal. . . . .0'00/0 .
printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 1:45 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Saturday, 13 December 2014

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 11: -- Level 3 - 3A
Arena

Bridle ) .
# Horse Rider Helen Hughes-Keen Karen Robins : % place

236633 §Alliarna ;%Sonya McLachlan 66.470% 1 -~ 65.880% t 66.176 1

232866 Tl Latanya | Sharon Templeton | 65.740% 64.410% 2 65.074

L

2
© 232330 Big Whiskey Jane Sparkes | 61.620% 63.530% 3 | 62.574; 3'
4

60.150% 5 | 61.544

' 20096 Rainbow Priceless Fiona Sharp ] 62.940%

s

228357 Treviso | Karyn Mclean | 60.000% 61.910% 4 | 60,956

26174 Max Factor Julia Latham 58.380% 56.910% 7 57.647;

= T I W

5

6

: 229055 Flynn Eyre gDeborah Drummeond 55.590% 57.350% & 56.471; 7
8

~J

22376 Sugar Daddy Lucy Collings | 55.880%

55.740% 8  55.809
jAnn MacDonald
A

225247 Dixie Rose 0.0% :

27538 Dreams Are Free T.p | Mary Davis : 0.0%

Treviso i Karyn MclLean 0.0% ;

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 3:14 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 12: -- Level 4 - 4B

Saturday, 13 December 2014

Arena
Bridle Horse Rider Agnes Irwin Karen Robins % place
# ; ,
226585 Sylvan Antics Rosie Hore 66.150% 1 64.100% 1 65.128 1/
' 226529 Golden Centaur Joyce Yee-Murdoch 64.870% 2 60.900% 3 62,885 2
228819 The Gambler Tii Lynette Wood | 63.970% 4 61.790% 2 62.885' 2
231597 Florin Kristen Anderson-Strang ‘ 64.870% 2 60.380% 4 62.6282 4
| 22523 Master Marmaduke | Rebecca Scott | 62600% 5 | 58.210% 7 60449 5|
28911 Rakaunui Embracing | Judy Nickolls 58.460% 7 60.380% 4 50423 6
. 241038 Gotico Park Amillo Sarah Hinch 59.100% 6 58.330% 6 58718 7
23167 Lindisfarne Hollywood | Dale Allison 58.850% 54.100% 56.474 h/'
222782 Straightgrg Arrow | Vivienne Young 0.0%5
printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 4:37 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 13 December

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 13: -- Zilco Level 5 - Musical Freestyle

Arena
Bridle Mura Love Helen Hughes—Keen§
Number Horse Rider T . % PL
229818 Greta Deborah Rutherford .
' Technical® 59.000% 58.700%
Artistic  ©4.000% 63.000%
BT o Total ©1.500% 60.830% 1 61.167 1
125901 Caithness Cocktail Tania Edmonds .
Technical: 55.700% 60.700%
ArtEstic; 62.000% 61.000%
| B R Totall >8-830% 60.830% 1t 59.833 2
25031  Agakhan Julie Manson
Technical: 55.700% 60.300%
Artistic. 99.000% 61.000%
: Total. 57:330% 60.670% 3 59.000 3
223473  Stoneylea Gay Helen WILLIAMSON :
3 Duchess Ii Technical: 54.000% 59.300%
Artistic.  94-000% 58.000%
o Total, °%000% 4 1 58.670% 4 56.333 4
224292 R Diva H Belinda Horne
: Technical.
Artistic
Tota[? O-Of/_ﬁ
printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 4:48 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Saturday, 13 December
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 14: -- Zilco Level 6/7 Musical Freestyle

Arena
_ |
Bridle ' Mura Love Helen Hughes-Keen
Number Horse Rider | e % PL
221846  Rossellini Barbara Chalmers
' Technical’ 59.800% 59.800%
Artistic  ©2.000% i 67.000%
et e . . . Total 6.2'380% 1 63.380% 3 62.875 1
:223504 All-white Hielke De Graaf :
Technical: 60.000% 61.300%
Artistic? 62.000% 68.000%
L e Total 61:000% 2 | 64.630% 1 62.813 2
220899 Glenview Caballero  Judy Nickolls
Technical: 59.300% . 60.500%
Artistic, 60.000% 68.000%
| Total 59630% 3 | 64.250% 2 61938 3
27041  Gammon Ks Joy White J
Technical 50.000% 54.500%
Artistic 60.000% 61.000%
. Tota. ©5:000% 4 | 57.750% o 4 26375 4

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 5:10 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Saturday, 13 December
Dressage Southland Championship
Class 15: -- Zilco GP Level 8 - Musical Freestyle

Arena
Nomber Horse Rider Mo MELIST MemE  a
22169 Millstream Magic  Wendy Butler |
| Technical | 48.000% | 52.800%  52.800%
Artistic  58.000% | 56.000% 57.000%
B | Total 53.000% 1 & 54.380% 1 54.880% 1. 54.083 1
22403 Suburban Nicole Ostermeier : : : |
5 Technicalé .
Artistic | _( :
Total ! 5 | 0.0%

printed Sat, 13 Dec 2014 at 3:36 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Sunday, 14 December 2014

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 17: -- Level 1 - 1C

rinted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 10:59 AM

Arena
Br:’;:lle Horse Rider Mura Love Allanah White % place
29084 |Hephaestus | Sonia Swale 69.230% 1 67.310% 1 | 68.269 1|
239232 Nip Of Gin 'Helen Innes 67.310% 3 65.000% 3 66154 2.
240323 SlyvesterMh  |HelenBoyd 0% 2 | eaa0% 4 | 65962 3
239610 Lavante gRachael Powell 5.580% 5 65.380% 2 65481 4
223679 Bhavani  |AnnaTelfer 65.960% 4 62310% 5 64.135 5|
238216 Astek Gustavo | Cate Edqefe.r | 64.810% 7 ' 61.920% 7 63365 6
29945 The Flying Doctor Wendy Price 65.380% 6 60.380% 9 | 62.885 7
239609 Phantasea Playboy  |Rachael Powell 62.120% 8 62310% 5 62,212 s
| 238452 Amour Retro Melissa Proctor | 6L50% 9 | 6L730% 8 61635 9
239249 Arcodas Sweet Jane Taylor f 60.000% 10 59.620% 10 5980810
239238 Aria Acapella Freya Smith | STA0% 11 sesa0% 12 57.019:”1%
241258 Mackattack Ann-Marie McNeil S5.770% 12 | 57.880% 11 | 56.827 12
238898 Etahi Deirdre Anderson 38.650% 58.460% 58.558 h/
241029 Tallyho Mombasa Jennifer Calder 0.0%
240953 Henrys Edward  Andrea Dempsey O.O_D{oé
236876 Kazmere Class Act | Amee Mitchell | _oo%
239297 GuessMh Allie Harper 0.0%, |
238475 Durante Kristin Cottam 0.0%
page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 14 December 2014
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 18: -- Dunstan Horsefeeds Bonanza

Arena
Bri#dle | Horse Rider | Gael Kofoed Karen Robins | % p,aceé
239229 |Labyrinth Nadia McLean | 70.380% 1 66.730% 1 ' 68,5558 1
| 229637 Gt Rhythm Corinne Ward | es30% 2 e570% 2 | ess77 2
| 239232 Nip Of Gin ~ |Helen Innes | eLs40% 4 65.380% 3 63.462 3
- 234526 D'ornay ~ |Rochelle Smith | 60.580% 5 165.190% 4 62.885 4
141 Coutts (Eilish Duthie | 626%% 3 61350% 9 62019 5|
1d5 Golden Paradise Genevieve Ellis | 58.650% 7 64.040% 5 61.346; 6
| 239064 Kuriheka Denlesh Jessie Fraser 60.190% 6 62.310% 6 | 61.2505 7
236314 Ridgeland Silver Lining: Rochelle Weller _ 58-2?0°/° 8 61-9_20% 7 60096% 8‘2
© 238870 Honfieur Orlando | Rochelle Weller o, 0% 9 6L150% 10 58558 o
| 29325 InThe Zone | Jeanette Manoah | 55.770% 1o 61150% 10 s58.462 10
' 238147 Griffins.(.;inger Kiss éKate Henton i 53.650% 11 °  55.960% 12 54.808‘. 122

winted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 10:12 AM page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship

Sunday, 14 December 2014

Class 19: -- Matthews Hanoverians Level 2 Challenge

Arena

Bridle
#

234748

Horse

IRevelwood Sherry

Rider
Lynley Stockdale

Helen Hughes-Keen

71.250%

] Helen Christie
i

77.500%

% pl

74,375

ace

235884

235153
233765

235160

Sir Donato Sw
Good Question
Rosari Ringo Star

Ananoir

Kate Dodd
Mary Davis
Allie Harper

Rosie Hore

239229

Labyrinth

Nadia McLean

66.610%
64.820%
64.110%

62.140%

61.430%

73.750%
71.790%
| 6.9.290%
69.820%

67.680%

nm W N

70.179 |

| 68.304

| 66.696
. 65,982

64.554

234555
223840

Wocket Sophie

Graemar Amore

Jacqui Mever

Melissa Proctor

62.320%
59.290%

232804
21637
228095

26581
234526

Just Cash

Ronan
Fine Art
William Will

D'ornay

Shirley Black

Tracie Donelley

Sonja Swale

Rochelle Smith

Mathilde Van Baarle

60.890%
60.360%
60.000%

56.960%

60.710%

65.890%

65.000%

64.107
62.143

63.390%
60.180%
60.180%

61.070%

wilio ~Nioia

11
13

i0

. 62.054

. 60.536

~ 60.268

59.196
59.018:

234781

233848
232210

29325
27808

Modena

Oregan Blaze

Rustick Sunset

In The Zone

Dan Carter

Jeannette Peters

Pam Thompson

Tracy Diane Haggart
Jeanette Manoah

Pam Thompson

239064
26067

Kuriheka Denlesh

Bust A Groove 2

]

 Jessie FRASER

Gillian Mackay

59.110%

38.570%

58.040%
55.360%

54.640%

17
18

55.710%
55.710%
53.930%

45.890%

14

14

16

18

17

57.411

57.143
56.429
54.643.

50.268

0.0%
0.0%

23311

233632

Alingi

Rh Lyndon

rinted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 11:56 AM

Sonja Swale

Arabella Aynsley

. 0.0%

0.0%
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Dressag

e Southland

Sunday, 14 December 2014

Dressage Southland Championship
Class 20: -~ Denis Reichenbach Level 3 Challenge ~ 3D

Arena

Bridle
#

232963

Horse

i
;Astraeus

Rider
Emma Rowe-Pledger

Lyn Fox

69.130%

[l

Clare Banks

67.880%

% place

232866
! 236633
1 234501

T! Latanya
Alliarna

Vivani

228337

Treviso

232330

Big Whiskey

Sharon Templeton

Sonya Mclachlan
Deborah Morshuis

Kerryn McLean

64.380%
64.750%

65.130%
59.750%

58.380%

223455
229055

Ts Ceruba

Flynn Eyre

Sharon Muirhead

Deborah Drummond

60.630%

57.000%

H

66.250%

64.750%

62.750%
61.130%
61.000%

1 . 68500 1]
65.313 2.
. 64.750

{
i
T
|
|
1

59.688

58.500%
60.750%

eioiu siWw oM

| 59.563
7 | 58.875

20096

| 26174
225247
229927
22376

Rainbow Priceless

Max Factor

Dixie Rose

Tigger Who
Sugar Daddy

Fiona Sharp

Julia Latham

_Ann MacDonald
Jenny Affleck
Nigel McCoard

55.750%

51.630%

54.630%

wiem viN o IN W A

Lo
B~

59.630%

53.500%

. 58.500%

8 | 57.688
10 52,563 10|

2
3
_, 4
| 60.438 5
6
-
8L

0.0% |
0.0%
56.563 h/

winted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 11:29 AM
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Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 21: -- Dunstan Horsefeeds Level 4 Challenge — 4D

Sunday, 14 December 2014

winted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 1:12 PM

Arena

place place place
Bridle v t Dickie . Nolene K Gael Kofoed
Number Horse Rider | Margaret Dic .'e‘_‘ olene Keen ael Kofoe % place
226529 .Golden Centaur ;30yce Yee-Murdoch 69.880% | 1 . 67.250% | 1 62.500% 1 1:66.542% 1
231597 éFIorin gKristen Anderson- 66,130% | 2  62,130% | 3 62.250% 2 §63.500% 2
228819 :The Gambler Iii fLynette Wood 65.500% | 3 60.750% | 4 62.130% 3 162.792% 3 %
22523 Master Marmaduke ;Rebecca Scott 60.380% | 4 62.750% ' 2 56.880% = 5 60.000%. 4
226585 iSylvan Antics - Rosie Hore 55750% ; 6  60.750% : 4 60.750% 4 '59.083% 5
28911 ‘Rakaunui Embracing | Judy Nickolls 58.880% 5 58.750% 6 55.500% 6 j57.708% 6
241038 fGotico Parik Amillo ;Sarah Hinch 53.880% | 7 54.000% | 7 51.630% |7 ?53.167% 7
222782 :Straighten Arrow {Vivienne Young 0.0% i
23167 Lindisfarne Dale Allison 0.0%
.. . Hollywood =

page 1



Dressage Southiand
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 22: -- Hatton Horse Floats Level 5 Challenge - 5D
Arena

Sunday, 14 December 2014

B"i;"e Horse Rider : Lyn Fox Clare Banks % place
. 223473 gStonev!ea Gay i Helen WILLIAMSON 68.570% 1+ 65.860% 1 | 67.214, 1
| 224292 RDivaH Belinda Horne 62000% 2 | 64290% 2 | 63.143, 2|
25031 Agakhan ~ |wufieManson 60.710% 3 | 6220% ' 3 | 61500 3|

229818 Greta Deborah Rutherford 59.860% 4 | | 59.430% 4 . 59.643 4
; 22852 Brampton Gigolo  |Sarah Collins 57.430% 5 59.140% 5 | 58.286 5
| 25501 Caithness Cocktail Tania Edmonds 56.140% 6 58.290% 6 | 57.214 6
rinted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 12:09 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 14 December 2014
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 23: -~ Hobson Horsecoaches Level 6/7 Challenge

Arena

Bridle H . Lyn Fox Clare Banks % place
# orse Rider ; ;
223504 |All-white Hielke De Graaf 66.180% 1 | 65530% 2 ' 65.855, 1
221846 Rossellini Barbara Chalmers 64.210% 2 66.050% 1 . 65.132] 2
27041 Gammon Ks Joy White 58.680% 3 . 60.260% 3 59.474 3
220899 Glenview Caballero | Judy Nickolls 52.630% 4 58.290% 4 55461 4.
221545 Don Carlo Kate Dodd : ;. 0.0% 5

yrinted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 1:26 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 14 December 2014
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 24: -- Fetterman - Sponsor Andrea Raves Level 8 Challenge - 8A

Arena
Bridle ,
# | Horse l Rider _: Lyn Fox ! Clare Banks : % place
i ; : ;
22169 [Millstream Magic | Wendy Butler | 60.250% 1 60.750% 1 | 60.500 1
22403 Suburban %Nicoie Ostermeier ) - 0.0% ;

winted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 1:31 PM page 1



pressage Southland
Dressage Southland Championship
Class 26: -~ Level 1 - 1A

Sunday, 14 December 2014

inted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 3:13 PM

Arena
Bridle Horse Rider Clare Banks Gael Kofoed % place
3 | ; :
240323 |Slyvester Mh Helen Boyd ) | 73.080% Lt 3-080% b 78 077 1
29084 Hephaestus JSonié Swa'ie J 72.690% 2 66.540% 3 69.615
239610 Lavante Rachael Powell | 7isa0% 3 | esa2m s | 67.981, 3|
E_A239.?¢}_9 Arcodas Sweet o |Jane Taylor o 1 67310% | 4 GS-Q?O% “ 2 67.,.7883? 4
fm_2412§8 Mackattaﬂc!.( _ ”_éAnn -Marie McNerI " j 65-?‘?’0% _ .5 _ ”“5‘5_-_7_1_.90."/0 ) -.4)7‘_ 65865 5‘
239609 Phantasea Playbov Rachael Powell I 65.960% 6 64, 040%. 6 65000 6
29945 The Flying Dactor Wendy Price { 62.880% 2 54, 310% o 7 58546 7;
238870 Honfleur Orlando Rochelle Weller f 36.730% 8 51.920% 8 54.327 8
(241029 Tallyho Mombasa | Jennifer Calder | | 00% |
238475 Durante |Krstin Cottam oow|
236876 Kazmere Ciass Act | Aimee Mitchel i 0.0% '
239238 Aria Acapella | Freya Smith | 0.000% | R
' 238216 Astek Gustavo Cate Edgeler i i O.O"N/o5 4
,; 240953 Henrys Edward Andrea Dempsey 4 ; 0.0% r
238898 Etahi Ipeirdre Anderson | 62310% 58.270% 60.288 h/|
N T O

page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship
Class 27: -- Level 2 - 2B

Sunday, 14 December 2014

judge 1: Karen Robins

Arena
Bridie
Number  Horse Rider % place
235153 | Good Question Mary Davis 70.806% 1
239229 ;Labvrinth Nadia McLean 67.419%

1
i

232804 gJust Cash
235160

234781 | Modena
26581 | William will

: Ananoir .

; Shirley Black

Rosie Hore
Jeannette Peters

Sonja Swale

228095  Fine Art
232210 | Rustick Sunset

“Mathilde Van Baarle

‘Tracy Diane Haggart

65.806% '

' 65.161%:

61.613% .

61.4520%

60.806%
60.645%

21637 I Ronan
234526 D'ornay

“Tracie Donelley

Rochelle Smith

| 60.484%
 60.000%

_?34555_______?Wpc?ggt‘Sophie ~Jacqui Meyer 59.839% 11 '
233848 §Oregan Blaze Pam Thompson 59.194%. 12
27808 %Dan Carter EPam Thompson 57.742%; 13
29325  |In The Zone Jeanette Manoah 56.120% 14
23311 fAllngl ‘Sonja Swale - 0.0%

printed Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 3:00 PM
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vressage Southiland

Dressage Southland Championship
Class 28: -- Level 3 - 3C

Sunday, 14 December 2014

judge 1: Nolene Keen

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider % place
234501 | Vivani : Deborah Morshuis 63.919% 1
232866 | TI Latanya Sharon Templeton 60.270% 2

inted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 3:15 PM

| 228337 ngevigq - Kerryn Mctean 58.649% 3
| 232330 |BiaWhiskey  Jane Sparkes 0.0%
2009  Rainbow Priceless  Fionasha 0.0%
225247 | Dixie Rose Ann MacDonald 0.0%
26174 §Max Factor Julia Latham o.o%g
232963 | Astraeus fmma Rowe-Pledger .  0.0%
, 2237“6 siiS\ugar Daddy “Nigel McCoard | 6:_[.081% h_/‘
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Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Championship

Class 29: -- Level 4 - 4C

Sunday, 14 December 2014

judge 1: Helen Hughes-Keen

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider %e place
226585 §Svlvan Antics Rosie Hore 65.000% 1
231597 | Florin Kristen Anderson-Strang ~ 63.919% 2
226529 §Golden Centaur :Joyce Yee-Murdoch . 63.784% 3
22523 Master Marmaduke ‘Rebecca Scott ! 61.757% 4
228919 |The GamblerTii lynetteWood 0.0%
222782 éStraighten Arrow .Vivien ne Young _9‘.0%
23167 iLindisfarne Hollywood Dale Allison 57.297%. h/

printed Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 3:31 PM
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 14 December 2014
Dressage Southland Championship

Class 30: -~ Level 5 - 5C judge 1: Helen Hughes-Keen
Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider % place
223473 Stoneylea Gay Duchess Ii  Helen WILLIAMSON 65.976% 1
22852 | Brampton Gigolo Sarah Collins . 60.488% 2

224292 R Diva H ‘Belinda Horne | 59.268% 3
25031

Agakhan Julie Manson 0.0%

arinted Sun, 14 Dec 2014 at 3:51 PM page 1



